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Juan Gonzalez          M0808         1/33        1:10        0:38        2:32        0:20        1:13        5:50
Owen Bice              M0808         2/33        1:05        0:34        2:44        0:21        1:21        6:04
Jack Vanderweide       M0808         3/33        1:12        0:34        2:39        0:20        1:22        6:05
Tyler Carney           M0808         4/33        1:03        0:36        2:51        0:20        1:27        6:15
Emma Gray              F0808         1/25        1:11        0:33        3:01        0:18        1:29        6:30
Kyle Cimino            M0707         1/16        1:13        0:30        3:00        0:21        1:29        6:31
Brandon Tessau         M0808         5/33        1:13        0:33        3:05        0:20        1:27        6:35
Julia Mann             F0808         2/25        1:15        0:33        3:08        0:21        1:22        6:37
A J Sandor             M0808         6/33        1:11        0:40        3:02        0:23        1:27        6:42
Oskar Brocka           M0808         8/33        1:09        0:45        3:10        0:19        1:27        6:47
Braxton Steveson       M0808         7/33        1:12        0:50        3:00        0:19        1:28        6:47
Alex Giuliano          M0808         9/33        1:07        0:34        3:31        0:21        1:20        6:51
Vaughn Gibson          M0808        10/33        1:05        0:37        3:19        0:20        1:40        6:59
Cameron Streit         M0808        11/33        1:20        0:44        3:18        0:19        1:23        7:02
Clare Broderick        F0707         1/23        1:18        0:36        3:20        0:26        1:24        7:02
John Hansell           M0808        12/33        1:25        0:33        3:15        0:18        1:35        7:04
Kassidy Rinderknecht   F0707         2/23        1:16        0:46        3:14        0:21        1:38        7:13
Noelle Ossenkop        F0808         3/25        1:18        0:38        3:20        0:24        1:37        7:16
Nick Bjork             M0707         2/16        1:35        0:41        2:58        0:25        1:41        7:20
Owen O'Leary           M0707         3/16        1:24        0:55        3:15        0:27        1:25        7:23
Leo Shrader            M0808        13/33        1:24        0:28        3:38        0:23        1:31        7:23
Abby Koors             F0808         4/25        1:13        0:42        3:33        0:25        1:32        7:23
Brandon Olguin         M0707         4/16        1:21        0:57        3:23        0:27        1:17        7:24
Olivia Jenks           F0808         5/25        1:09        0:52        3:40        0:24        1:25        7:28
Adam Brauch            M0707         5/16        1:19        0:32        3:41        0:22        1:38        7:31
Carter Wulf            F0707         3/23        1:17        0:39        3:33        0:17        1:50        7:34
Chase Guttin           M0808        14/33        1:15        0:53        3:31        0:29        1:31        7:37
Carson Williams        M0606         1/13        1:18        1:00        3:22        0:39        1:23        7:40
Kadin Kruse            M0606         2/13        1:24        0:52        3:24        0:27        1:36        7:42
Sydney Meister         F0808         6/25        1:19        0:45        3:46        0:25        1:31        7:44
Gabriel Gammell        M0808        15/33        1:19        1:02        3:24        0:30        1:31        7:44
Lucas Johnson          M0808        17/33        1:21        0:48        3:34        0:31        1:33        7:46
Anna Lewarne           F0808         7/25        1:21        1:00        3:33        0:18        1:35        7:46
Cameron Paladino       M0808        16/33        1:48        0:31        3:08        0:19        2:01        7:46
Dilan Boess            M0606         3/13        1:25        0:47        3:33        0:28        1:36        7:47
Trevor Lewis           M0808        18/33        1:34        0:40        3:34        0:29        1:32        7:48
Charlie Andrews        M0606         4/13        1:29        0:53        3:37        0:22        1:31        7:50
Ethan Schieffer        M0808        19/33        1:27        0:52        3:24        0:23        1:48        7:51
Mason Jo Cracraft      F0808         8/25        1:09        0:54        3:52        0:25        1:34        7:53
Hunter Lee             M0808        20/33        1:14        1:06        3:12        0:28        1:55        7:53
Kristin Walker         F0707         4/23        1:28        1:04        3:22        0:28        1:33        7:54
Kaleb Brand            M0707         7/16        1:16        0:56        3:32        0:41        1:33        7:56
Daniel Dressen         M0707         6/16        1:25        0:54        3:14        0:42        1:43        7:56
Derek McManus          M0808        21/33        1:23        1:01        3:29        0:30        1:39        7:59
Brad Freiermuth        M0707         8/16        1:34        0:42        3:38        0:34        1:37        8:02
Jenna Vos              F0808         9/25        1:29        0:51        3:37        0:30        1:39        8:04
Brett Dawson           M0606         5/13        1:33        0:58        3:31        0:24        1:40        8:04
Owen Conn              M0505          1/8        1:34        0:41        3:46        0:25        1:40        8:04
Sawyer Elwell          F0808        10/25        1:27        0:36        3:57        0:32        1:40        8:10
Caroline Koerner       F0808        11/25        1:12        1:06        4:00        0:23        1:32        8:11
Justin Lorenz          M0707         9/16        1:16        0:39        4:30        0:27        1:26        8:16
Will Bickel            M0606         6/13        1:22        0:59        3:47        0:29        1:42        8:17
Anna Marvelli          F0707         5/23        1:32        0:46        3:55        0:26        1:41        8:18
Nolan Brand            M0707        10/16        1:16        1:20        3:46        0:34        1:26        8:19
Jonathan Ascencion     M0505          3/8        1:34        0:59        3:34        0:33        1:42        8:20
Owen Bjork             M0505          2/8        1:38        0:59        3:27        0:27        1:50        8:20
Emma Vacek             F0707         6/23        1:40        0:48        3:43        0:28        1:47        8:24
Marshall Cook          M0808        22/33        1:24        1:06        3:51        0:29        1:38        8:25
Summer Brand           F0707         7/23        1:28        1:04        3:56        0:29        1:31        8:26
Tylinn Patrick         F0808        12/25        1:15        1:10        3:50        0:32        1:41        8:26
Sydney Hiatt           F0707         8/23        1:23        1:10        3:47        0:36        1:33        8:27
Noah Westercamp        F0707         9/23        1:38        1:02        3:45        0:28        1:41        8:32
Joe Morrison           M0606         7/13        1:27        0:51        4:02        0:28        1:46        8:32
Cooper Crouse          M0707        11/16        1:25        1:04        4:02        0:27        1:38        8:33
Justin Hanes           M0707        12/16        1:39        0:45        4:01        0:27        1:53        8:43
Timothy Jenks          M0808        23/33        1:20        0:55        4:41        0:29        1:22        8:45
Graham Link            M0808        24/33        1:36        0:52        4:04        0:37        1:38        8:46
Abbie Davitt           F0707        10/23        1:34        1:01        4:16        0:31        1:28        8:47
Mac Vaughn             M0808        25/33        1:29        1:04        4:17        0:28        1:35        8:51
Jesse Alger            M0808        26/33        1:21        1:05        4:21        0:23        1:44        8:51
Emmaann Oberg          F0707        11/23        1:35        1:01        4:15        0:24        1:38        8:52
Kallie Hirl            F0808        13/25        1:27        0:38        5:00        0:24        1:29        8:55
Rikshith Chittajallu   M0808        27/33        1:40        0:48        3:50        0:28        2:13        8:57
Megan Latta            F0707        12/23        1:35        0:57        4:12        0:26        1:53        9:01
Sophia Yialamas        F0606          1/8        1:33        1:08        4:23        0:31        1:29        9:03
Sabrina Davis          F0808        14/25        1:28        0:59        4:33        0:28        1:37        9:03
Javion Burgs           M0707        13/16        1:10        1:09        4:39        0:21        1:50        9:07
Collin Anderson        M1111         1/39        2:54        0:29        2:25        0:16        3:05        9:07
Ellie Goodman          F0707        13/23        1:19        1:04        4:33        0:30        1:47        9:11
Allison Naughton       F0808        15/25        1:28        1:08        4:39        0:36        1:25        9:14
Crosby Gilmore         F0606          2/8        1:32        1:10        4:18        0:33        1:43        9:14
Drew Cooper            M1111         2/39        2:59        0:31        2:16        0:24        3:07        9:15
Nicole Murphy          F0808        16/25        1:29        1:11        4:26        0:30        1:42        9:16
Kenny Cronin           M0505          4/8        1:31        1:18        4:24        0:36        1:33        9:20
Kenzie Hunt            F0808        17/25        1:26        1:09        4:41        0:36        1:32        9:21
Grace Vander-Weide     F1212         1/28        2:56        0:25        2:29        0:21        3:12        9:21
Connor Bernstein       M0707        14/16        1:49        0:32        4:32        0:30        2:01        9:22
Rachel Galluzzo        F0606          3/8        1:50        1:07        4:11        0:29        1:47        9:23
Gabriel Langner        M1212         1/31        2:55        0:33        2:27        0:23        3:09        9:24
Eric Palmquist         M0606         8/13        1:32        0:44        5:07        0:27        1:38        9:26
Zachary Moore          M1414          1/2        3:09        0:26        2:35        0:18        3:02        9:27
Chase Grizzle          M1212         2/31        2:48        0:29        2:32        0:19        3:21        9:27
Sarah Veurink          F0606          4/8        1:25        0:53        5:05        0:26        1:47        9:33
Megan Eastwood         F0808        18/25        1:40        1:19        4:20        0:32        1:44        9:34
Santina Stevens        F0808        19/25        1:25        1:27        4:23        0:47        1:36        9:36
Heidi Stimac           F1212         2/28        3:07        0:27        2:26        0:20        3:20        9:37
Sydni Wilkinson        F0808        20/25        1:36        0:55        4:58        0:31        1:40        9:38
Gracie Hilscher        F0707        14/23        1:46        0:53        4:44        0:28        1:49        9:39
Pierce Blazek          M0606         9/13        1:49        0:52        4:27        0:33        1:59        9:39
Ana Muilenburg         F1212         3/28        2:56        0:33        2:34        0:25        3:13        9:39

Generated January 30, 2026 at 9:12 AM 1/5



Hy-Vee Triathlon - Kids Duathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        RUN1          T1        BIKE          T2        RUN2        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Colton Reid            M1414          2/2        3:01        0:24        2:36        0:22        3:18        9:39
Rachel Mann            F1212         4/28        3:06        0:30        2:25        0:21        3:20        9:39
Pamela Gonzalez        F0505          1/5        1:24        0:44        5:28        0:33        1:34        9:41
Gavin Johnson          M0505          5/8        1:44        1:07        4:13        0:51        1:48        9:41
Dylan Bice             M1212         3/31        3:02        0:26        2:35        0:22        3:20        9:43
Megan Weis             F0606          5/8        1:25        1:31        4:37        0:28        1:45        9:44
Henry O'Leary          M0505          6/8        1:41        1:03        4:37        0:30        1:54        9:44
Donny Freeman          M0808        28/33        1:47        1:28        3:58        0:32        2:03        9:46
Alex Koors             M1010         1/46        2:59        0:21        2:52        0:13        3:27        9:50
Lily Ojendyk           F0707        15/23        1:31        1:28        4:34        0:39        1:40        9:51
McKenzie Maydew        F0808        21/25        1:27        1:07        4:57        0:27        1:55        9:52
Jenny Brostrom         F1111         1/23        3:20        0:24        2:31        0:20        3:21        9:53
Alexandra Lorenz       F1010         1/26        3:10        0:29        2:27        0:17        3:32        9:53
Peyton Williams        M1111         3/39        3:17        0:22        2:22        0:22        3:35        9:54
Cam'ron Webb           M0808        29/33        2:03        1:02        4:37        0:34        1:41        9:55
Joshua Rinderknecht    M1010         2/46        3:20        0:24        2:26        0:21        3:26        9:55
Libby Storts           F0808        22/25        1:25        1:03        5:15        0:32        1:43        9:56
Elizabeth Edwards      F1010         2/26        3:08        0:25        2:36        0:24        3:31       10:02
Lyndon Boyd            M0707        15/16        1:16        1:06        5:43        0:35        1:29       10:07
Courtney Murphy        F0707        16/23        1:22        1:19        5:04        0:48        1:36       10:07
Jacob Hartman          M1010         3/46        3:08        0:37        2:41        0:18        3:26       10:08
Shawn Alexander        M1111         4/39        3:18        0:25        2:38        0:20        3:29       10:08
Brooklyn Wilder        F0808        23/25        1:45        1:09        4:39        0:38        2:01       10:10
Jannette Gonzalez      F1212         6/28        3:20        0:31        2:32        0:22        3:27       10:10
Claire Turner          F1212         5/28        3:14        0:25        2:42        0:18        3:33       10:10
Mikayla Hill           F0707        17/23        1:36        1:07        4:44        0:44        2:02       10:11
Emma Grunkemeyer       F0707        18/23        1:38        1:04        5:19        0:31        1:43       10:12
Abby Brostrom          F0909         1/34        3:21        0:32        2:34        0:20        3:28       10:14
Alejandro Ascencion    M1111         5/39        3:19        0:35        2:26        0:32        3:24       10:15
Jason Giuliano         M1010         4/46        3:02        0:28        2:42        0:21        3:44       10:15
Levi Leiferman         M1010         5/46        3:17        0:27        2:45        0:19        3:33       10:18
Jackson Waring         M0707        16/16        1:21        0:51        6:13        0:25        1:31       10:19
Neal Conn              M1212         4/31        3:12        0:43        2:39        0:19        3:28       10:19
Jack Murray            M1313         1/12        3:05        0:30        2:50        0:24        3:32       10:19
Colin Robinson         M1212         5/31        3:13        0:48        2:49        0:25        3:06       10:20
Kevin Meinecke         M1111         6/39        2:59        0:32        3:01        0:26        3:26       10:21
Hannah Youngwirth      F0707        19/23        1:38        1:32        4:41        0:42        1:52       10:23
Jj Denin               M0808        30/33        1:47        1:10        4:51        0:31        2:07       10:23
Jessica Thompson       F0808        24/25        1:47        1:29        4:43        0:46        1:40       10:24
Zach Ross              M1111         7/39        3:11        0:30        2:42        0:22        3:42       10:25
Colton Petersen        M0909         1/37        3:30        0:40        2:21        0:18        3:38       10:26
Hope Van Ryckeghem     F1212         8/28        3:27        0:28        2:41        0:26        3:28       10:29
Andrea Hall            F1212         7/28        3:29        0:21        2:48        0:18        3:34       10:29
Emma Stahl             F0707        20/23        1:43        1:33        4:40        0:43        1:54       10:30
Jared Staskai          M0606        10/13        1:36        1:17        5:31        0:43        1:28       10:32
Alexis Koch            F1313          1/6        3:22        0:30        2:52        0:24        3:31       10:37
Jacob Lachacz          M1111         8/39        3:20        0:32        2:51        0:19        3:37       10:37
Emily Koors            F0606          6/8        1:30        0:59        5:51        0:38        1:41       10:38
Kiki Levy              F0606          7/8        1:20        1:30        5:33        0:47        1:30       10:39
Griffin Gammell        M0505          7/8        1:49        1:11        5:05        0:49        1:48       10:39
Tate Jensen            M1212         6/31        2:57        0:41        2:49        0:24        3:51       10:39
Ben Vukovich           M1010         6/46        3:29        0:42        2:49        0:22        3:23       10:42
Mason Brumer           M1010         7/46        3:14        0:31        2:52        0:21        3:47       10:43
Leo Brocka             M1111         9/39        3:19        0:33        2:50        0:23        3:41       10:44
Emma Geisinger Cutchin F0707        21/23        1:33        0:53        6:20        0:24        1:39       10:46
Brady Suby             M1111        10/39        3:31        0:34        2:41        0:23        3:40       10:47
Stephanie Jenks        F1111         2/23        3:07        0:27        3:04        0:23        3:49       10:48
Brooke Howland         F1212         9/28        3:16        0:34        2:35        0:24        4:02       10:49
Julie Ana Munoz        F0505          2/5        1:45        1:42        4:45        0:58        1:42       10:50
Rachelle Romo          F0707        22/23        1:50        1:20        4:45        0:40        2:20       10:53
Chance Johnson         M1010         8/46        3:24        0:38        2:43        0:25        3:46       10:53
Noah Bjork             M1212         7/31        3:19        0:32        2:38        0:22        4:03       10:53
Lars Elsbernd          M0909         2/37        3:26        0:38        2:51        0:15        3:47       10:56
Kalen Renshaw          M1111        12/39        3:33        0:33        2:42        0:24        3:47       10:57
Trenton Marable        M1111        11/39        3:32        0:29        2:44        0:24        3:51       10:57
Erin Halterman         F1212        10/28        3:20        0:48        2:47        0:22        3:42       10:58
Charlie Schulte        M1212         8/31        3:16        0:31        3:03        0:25        3:46       10:59
Ben Smith              M1313         2/12        3:10        0:49        2:53        0:32        3:39       11:01
Tyler Hirl             M1010         9/46        3:23        0:29        3:00        0:29        3:42       11:01
Jacob Evans            M1212         9/31        3:37        0:42        2:29        0:33        3:42       11:01
Hayden Waring          M1111        13/39        3:18        0:55        2:37        0:30        3:43       11:02
Rhiannon Mailey        F0909         2/34        3:28        0:32        2:50        0:24        3:51       11:02
Lucas Leiferman        M0606        11/13        1:35        1:26        5:47        0:37        1:40       11:03
Jenifer Jenks          F0909         3/34        3:28        0:25        3:01        0:19        3:51       11:03
Ethan Lebeda           M1010        10/46        3:24        0:40        2:58        0:24        3:41       11:05
Lauren Farkas          F0909         4/34        3:45        0:32        2:39        0:25        3:47       11:06
Jacob Griffiths        M1111        14/39        3:21        0:32        2:57        0:24        3:55       11:07
Lexi Atkinson          F0808        25/25        1:49        1:00        5:46        0:30        2:05       11:08
Ethan Gray             M1111        15/39        3:32        0:31        2:46        0:30        3:52       11:09
Jake Morrison          M0909         3/37        3:35        0:26        2:54        0:21        3:56       11:10
Robert Vanderlinden    M1212        10/31        3:17        0:44        2:57        0:28        3:48       11:11
Ben Studebaker         M0909         4/37        3:22        0:42        2:58        0:25        3:48       11:12
Alec Sheppard          M1010        11/46        3:15        0:33        2:59        0:25        4:02       11:12
Rebecca Palmquist      F0909         5/34        3:41        0:33        2:44        0:27        3:49       11:13
Alex Hall              M0909         5/37        3:31        0:37        2:46        0:26        3:54       11:13
Luke Theuma            M1313         3/12        3:17        0:56        2:51        0:24        3:47       11:14
Alondra Olguin         F0909         7/34        3:39        0:38        3:02        0:13        3:46       11:15
Maggie Laird           F0909         6/34        3:39        0:32        3:00        0:18        3:48       11:15
Alexandra Westercamp   F1010         3/26        3:35        0:30        3:06        0:19        3:48       11:16
Margaret Boelman       F1111         3/23        3:23        0:35        2:41        0:33        4:08       11:18
Valeria Barcenas       F1010         4/26        3:37        0:28        3:08        0:20        3:47       11:19
Blake Robinson         M0909         6/37        3:17        0:29        3:24        0:16        3:54       11:19
Kierstin Vaske         F1212        11/28        3:31        0:38        2:50        0:25        3:57       11:19
Matthew Holmes         M1111        16/39        3:21        0:29        2:49        0:24        4:18       11:19
Jeff Guttin            M1212        11/31        3:48        0:32        2:59        0:28        3:38       11:22
Carlos Armand Tud      M1111        17/39        3:30        0:47        2:34        0:44        3:49       11:23
Elijah  eli  Alger     M1212        12/31        3:41        0:41        2:46        0:23        3:56       11:25
Ben Geadelmann         M1313         4/12        3:34        0:33        3:05        0:35        3:42       11:27
Michelle Vanroekel     F1313          2/6        3:41        0:41        2:50        0:26        3:52       11:27
Tyler Suedmeier        M1212        13/31        3:35        0:33        3:08        0:26        3:50       11:29
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Abu Sama               M1313         5/12        2:51        1:02        2:56        0:31        4:12       11:29
Joey Connell           M0808        31/33        1:31        1:20        6:29        0:32        1:40       11:30
Noah Ridgeway          M1010        12/46        3:18        0:37        3:03        0:34        4:00       11:30
Jeremy Kellow          M1313         6/12        3:11        0:42        2:55        0:22        4:23       11:31
George Youngwirth      M0909         7/37        3:38        0:43        3:08        0:27        3:38       11:32
Andy Sievers           M1111        18/39        3:28        0:41        2:46        0:33        4:06       11:32
Connor Lang            M1111        19/39        3:41        0:37        2:59        0:26        3:51       11:33
Danny Broderick        M1212        14/31        3:11        1:27        3:07        0:16        3:37       11:36
Luke Zach              M1010        13/46        3:32        0:38        3:07        0:27        3:56       11:37
Gina Johnson           F1010         5/26        3:39        0:42        2:37        0:26        4:16       11:38
Peter Easler           M1010        14/46        3:31        0:39        2:44        0:34        4:13       11:39
Jaali Winters          F1111         4/23        3:26        0:30        3:10        0:23        4:13       11:40
Cooper Bell            M1212        15/31        3:43        0:44        2:50        0:20        4:06       11:41
Jake Cimino            M0909         8/37        3:37        0:39        3:02        0:26        3:59       11:42
Annie Prouse           F1313          3/6        3:27        0:42        3:12        0:31        3:52       11:43
Caroline Maher         F1212        12/28        3:26        0:40        3:07        0:36        3:57       11:43
Drew Latta             M1212        16/31        3:38        0:46        3:02        0:23        3:59       11:46
Anne Garvey            F0707        23/23        1:35        1:59        5:57        0:32        1:47       11:48
Connor Bilden          M0909         9/37        3:26        0:52        3:05        0:19        4:09       11:49
Reio Cason             M1313         7/12        3:22        1:01        2:52        0:28        4:09       11:50
Kade Barcus            M1010        15/46        3:26        0:45        3:07        0:24        4:10       11:50
Kiley Spoth            F1313          4/6        3:40        0:32        2:58        0:21        4:22       11:52
Alexander Clark        M1212        17/31        3:30        0:35        3:15        0:25        4:09       11:53
Drake Davis            M0606        12/13        1:37        1:36        6:17        0:43        1:44       11:54
Liam Weldon            M1212        18/31        3:40        0:39        2:54        0:28        4:15       11:54
Charlie Langner        F1010         6/26        3:25        0:35        2:56        0:28        4:32       11:54
John Maher             M1010        16/46        3:35        0:33        3:39        0:23        3:47       11:55
Meghan Hackett         F1111         5/23        3:49        0:39        3:05        0:23        4:02       11:57
Scott Kruse            M1212        19/31        3:42        0:43        2:54        0:29        4:11       11:58
Cody Crandall          M1212        20/31        3:36        0:44        3:11        0:32        4:00       12:00
Brycen Carney          M1010        17/46        3:35        0:35        3:07        0:25        4:21       12:00
Soren Stelter          M0909        10/37        3:43        1:17        2:35        0:31        3:58       12:02
Faith Van Ryckeghem    F1212        13/28        3:50        0:41        3:03        0:25        4:07       12:03
Riley Chartier         M1010        18/46        3:42        0:33        3:38        0:23        3:51       12:04
Noah Meister           M1010        19/46        3:45        0:50        2:57        0:27        4:07       12:04
Beau Blazek            M1010        20/46        3:52        0:36        2:41        0:28        4:30       12:05
Michael Burke          M1111        20/39        3:56        0:46        2:48        0:31        4:07       12:06
Morgan Petersen        F1212        14/28        3:50        0:47        3:01        0:30        4:02       12:08
Chaney Gilmore         M1010        21/46        3:51        0:36        3:17        0:22        4:06       12:08
Hailey Scroggins       F0505          3/5        1:44        1:20        6:38        0:43        1:47       12:09
Dermot Weldon          M0909        11/37        3:33        0:37        3:21        0:27        4:13       12:09
Jack Bickel            M0808        32/33        2:11        0:50        6:22        0:38        2:12       12:10
Jennifer Ascencion     F0909         8/34        3:49        0:41        3:07        0:24        4:12       12:11
Jamie Cimino           F1111         6/23        3:23        0:42        3:09        0:35        4:23       12:11
Nick Kanute            M1111        21/39        4:08        0:31        2:42        0:28        4:25       12:12
Theresa Manivanh       F1111         7/23        3:45        0:25        3:01        0:23        4:39       12:12
Timothy Brown          M1111        22/39        3:52        0:45        2:51        0:26        4:22       12:14
Larkin Dickson         F1010         7/26        3:57        0:43        3:12        0:28        3:58       12:16
Ethan Eiler            M1010        22/46        3:52        0:40        3:10        0:22        4:14       12:16
Jamie Riley            M1212        21/31        3:47        0:45        2:52        0:25        4:29       12:16
Nicholas Lockin        M0909        12/37        3:29        0:56        3:09        0:30        4:14       12:17
Remy Collard           M0909        13/37        3:40        0:49        3:40        0:27        3:44       12:18
Grant Veurink          M1010        23/46        3:48        0:42        3:27        0:23        4:01       12:18
Rachel Vos             F1111         8/23        3:58        0:28        2:51        0:22        4:42       12:19
Joseph Evans           M0909        14/37        3:35        0:44        3:06        0:25        4:32       12:20
Nicholas Robinson      M1010        24/46        3:57        0:46        2:52        0:38        4:11       12:22
Christopher Lewarne    M1010        25/46        3:48        0:40        3:27        0:24        4:06       12:23
Zachary Wonderlich     M1010        26/46        3:26        0:43        3:29        0:32        4:16       12:24
Sadie Boyd             F1010         8/26        3:31        0:31        3:19        0:18        4:47       12:24
Carter Link            M1111        23/39        3:52        0:32        3:17        0:26        4:19       12:25
Andrew Ehler           M0909        15/37        3:43        0:44        3:12        0:28        4:20       12:25
Ben Buchan             M0909        16/37        4:02        0:38        3:00        0:24        4:24       12:25
Andrew Bryant          M0909        17/37        3:34        1:01        3:29        0:22        4:01       12:26
Amy Keech              F1111         9/23        3:59        0:39        2:59        0:25        4:26       12:26
Austin Lawrence        M0909        18/37        3:54        1:18        5:09        0:22        1:46       12:27
Samantha Hiatt         F0909         9/34        3:38        0:43        3:19        0:28        4:22       12:27
Jade Gibson            F1212        15/28        3:32        0:30        3:28        0:26        4:33       12:28
Rachel Prendergast     F1111        10/23        3:52        0:32        3:06        0:21        4:39       12:28
Ryan Suby              M0909        19/37        3:54        0:41        3:10        0:24        4:23       12:30
Cory Suedmeier         M1010        27/46        3:47        0:28        3:14        0:21        4:42       12:31
Jesse Gilmore          M1313         8/12        3:30        0:54        3:59        0:22        3:50       12:32
Kylee MacKe            F1010         9/26        3:29        1:03        3:44        0:24        3:58       12:36
Hunter Hartgrave       M0909        20/37        3:28        0:52        3:42        0:30        4:05       12:36
Ben Spence             M0909        21/37        3:59        0:34        3:18        0:23        4:26       12:37
Erika Veurink          F1212        16/28        3:51        0:42        3:12        0:26        4:28       12:37
Salem Weresh           F1212        17/28        3:52        0:49        3:09        0:23        4:27       12:38
Quinn Dannenfeldt      M1111        24/39        3:28        0:58        3:00        0:29        4:43       12:38
Ryan Hanes             M0909        22/37        3:57        0:35        3:33        0:21        4:17       12:41
Celie Kohls            F1212        18/28        3:37        1:02        3:00        0:30        4:35       12:42
Hunter Eygabroad       M1111        25/39        3:58        0:36        3:10        0:31        4:29       12:43
Megan Davis            F0909        10/34        2:06        1:10        6:05        0:41        2:43       12:44
Sammy Dolan            M1010        28/46        3:56        0:40        2:59        0:29        4:42       12:45
Hope Walker            F1010        10/26        4:02        0:33        3:04        0:20        4:47       12:45
Claire Marshall        F1313          5/6        3:31        0:43        3:10        0:30        4:53       12:45
Orion Staskai          M0909        23/37        3:58        0:49        3:23        0:25        4:13       12:46
Reece Dresser          M1010        29/46        4:09        0:34        3:22        0:19        4:24       12:46
Derek Vos              M1010        30/46        3:57        0:33        3:29        0:25        4:24       12:47
Ty Sherman             M0808        33/33        1:09        0:36        7:41        0:49        2:38       12:51
Hank Weresh            M1010        31/46        4:09        0:46        3:19        0:22        4:22       12:56
Thomas Klein           M1111        26/39        3:55        0:45        3:08        0:34        4:36       12:58
Charlie Overton        M0909        24/37        3:57        0:39        3:28        0:18        4:37       12:58
Jonathan Hobson        M1111        27/39        3:57        0:43        2:57        0:25        4:58       12:58
Vitalia Kittle         M0606        13/13        1:44        1:15        7:12        0:56        1:54       13:01
Samantha Wilkinson     F1212        19/28        3:42        0:36        3:04        0:19        5:22       13:01
Emma Meseck            F1010        11/26        3:58        0:45        3:21        0:29        4:34       13:06
Hannah Sherman         F1010        12/26        3:47        0:41        3:49        0:28        4:23       13:07
Cassidy Gilmore        F1212        20/28        3:58        0:43        3:12        0:42        4:35       13:07
Yarima Robertson       M1010        32/46        3:54        0:54        3:00        0:28        4:54       13:08
Ashley Reeves          F1212        21/28        4:00        0:44        3:41        0:29        4:17       13:09
Gerald Sama            M0909        25/37        3:17        0:50        3:35        0:30        5:01       13:11
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Sophie Collard         F1111        11/23        4:09        0:36        3:27        0:27        4:35       13:12
Warner Pool            M0909        26/37        4:24        0:34        3:09        0:23        4:44       13:12
Anna Beltowski         F1111        12/23        4:02        0:48        3:30        0:34        4:21       13:13
Danny Fisher           M1212        22/31        3:44        0:43        3:44        0:29        4:35       13:14
Damon Miller           M1010        33/46        3:50        0:42        3:17        0:49        4:40       13:15
Mitch Brock            M1111        28/39        4:06        0:34        3:07        0:24        5:08       13:17
Ellie Blazenko         F1111        13/23        4:06        0:38        3:27        0:32        4:39       13:20
Allison Hutchinson     F0909        11/34        3:39        0:51        3:55        0:32        4:28       13:23
Anna Dotts             F1111        14/23        4:25        0:34        3:54        0:28        4:06       13:24
Christian Jones        M1010        34/46        3:36        1:16        4:05        0:35        3:57       13:27
Maeann Dunker          F1212        22/28        3:46        0:41        3:10        0:35        5:21       13:30
Quentin Wagner         M1010        35/46        4:29        0:39        3:25        0:29        4:35       13:34
Ty Duve                F1010        13/26        4:09        0:42        3:46        0:20        4:40       13:35
Reece Garner           M1010        37/46        3:59        0:58        4:04        0:23        4:16       13:38
Daniel Signor          M1010        36/46        3:59        0:55        3:29        0:27        4:50       13:38
Cecilia Cook           F0909        12/34        3:44        0:40        3:09        0:25        5:45       13:43
Nathan Armitage        M1212        23/31        4:13        0:48        3:38        0:24        4:44       13:44
Katie Cooper           F0909        13/34        4:12        0:37        2:50        0:26        5:42       13:45
Jackon Cunningham      M1111        29/39        4:21        0:37        3:11        0:28        5:11       13:46
Natalie Goodman        F1111        15/23        4:00        0:50        3:25        0:29        5:06       13:48
Gabriella Sanchez      F0909        14/34        4:20        0:33        3:48        0:15        4:55       13:49
Riley Dresser          F1010        14/26        4:10        0:38        3:54        0:21        4:48       13:50
Aleixs Light           F0505          4/5        3:08        0:59        7:06        0:31        2:10       13:51
MacKenzie Jones        F1212        23/28        3:40        1:15        3:41        0:30        4:47       13:52
Bryan Sanchez          M1111        30/39        4:12        0:59        3:11        0:24        5:07       13:52
Callyn Larsen          F1212        24/28        3:57        0:53        3:28        0:29        5:09       13:55
Seth Schieffer         M1111        31/39        4:22        0:48        3:13        0:35        5:00       13:56
Christian Mills        M1313         9/12        4:18        0:43        3:14        0:20        5:24       13:56
Alex Kopriva           M1010        38/46        4:24        0:33        3:39        0:25        4:59       13:58
Denise Broderick       F0909        15/34        3:27        1:03        3:24        0:27        5:40       13:59
Olivia Mars            F0909        16/34        4:30        0:53        3:19        0:27        4:55       14:02
Emery Hansell          F1010        15/26        4:19        0:34        3:57        0:24        4:57       14:09
Jared Elder            M0909        27/37        4:22        0:51        3:29        0:29        5:00       14:09
Austin Van Manen       M1212        24/31        4:10        0:37        3:15        0:21        5:49       14:10
Connor Dunn            M1111        32/39        3:59        0:30        3:05        0:24        6:14       14:10
Aaron Gray             M1010        40/46        4:42        0:57        3:05        0:34        4:55       14:11
Dakota Guttin          M1010        39/46        4:33        0:44        3:17        0:34        5:04       14:11
Rebecca Naughton       F1010        16/26        4:28        0:34        4:01        0:24        4:47       14:12
Rich Holmes            M1313        10/12        4:33        0:45        3:52        0:27        4:39       14:14
Mia Ojendyk            F0909        17/34        4:26        1:02        3:38        0:38        4:35       14:16
Kaiya Diestler         F0606          8/8        1:49        0:42        9:47        0:23        1:41       14:20
Molly Donnelly         F1010        17/26        4:14        0:41        3:58        0:22        5:10       14:24
Jadyn Larsen           F0909        18/34        4:00        0:50        4:02        0:25        5:10       14:26
Kate Claypool          F0909        19/34        4:22        0:44        3:45        0:25        5:12       14:27
Natalie Galluzzo       F0909        20/34        3:48        0:51        3:14        0:27        6:12       14:29
Sydney Fisher          F0909        21/34        3:34        0:36        3:12        0:18        6:52       14:29
Chad Massey            M1111        33/39        3:55        0:54        3:34        0:38        5:33       14:31
Abby Mason             F1111        16/23        4:03        1:06        3:47        0:34        5:07       14:34
James Munoz            M1010        41/46        4:21        0:43        4:25        0:26        4:45       14:38
Aj Mason               M0909        28/37        4:24        0:48        3:35        0:20        5:46       14:51
Alex Johnson           M1111        34/39        4:52        0:33        3:17        0:23        5:52       14:55
Ansley Boyd            F0909        22/34        4:09        0:35        3:53        0:19        6:01       14:55
Ashley Nguyen          F1010        18/26        4:14        0:47        4:04        0:28        5:25       14:56
Austin Tolson          M1010        42/46        3:58        1:05        4:31        0:39        4:47       14:58
Ellie Hilscher         F1010        19/26        4:59        0:35        3:22        0:25        5:41       15:00
Allison Grunkemeyer    F1010        20/26        4:29        1:10        3:26        0:40        5:18       15:01
Mia Levy               F0505          5/5        1:41        1:23        9:43        0:42        1:34       15:02
Hannah Miller          F0909        23/34        4:34        0:51        3:39        0:26        5:40       15:07
Brad Bruett            M1212        25/31        3:36        0:40        6:05        0:30        4:20       15:09
Konner Jurasek         M0909        29/37        4:10        0:40        4:18        0:29        5:34       15:10
Joey Lovell            M0909        30/37        4:39        0:52        3:26        0:32        5:48       15:15
Emma Flemming          F0909        24/34        4:22        1:11        3:32        0:30        5:51       15:23
Claudia Wulf           F0909        25/34        4:49        0:39        3:25        0:29        6:07       15:29
Brennan Garvey         M0505          8/8        1:45        1:26        9:52        0:49        1:39       15:30
Carter Koch            M1212        26/31        4:15        0:33        2:49        0:26        7:30       15:31
Madison Laird          F1111        17/23        4:57        0:49        4:00        0:27        5:25       15:35
Cj Pearson             M1010        43/46        4:59        0:47        3:42        0:33        5:36       15:35
Lenny Parsons          M1212        27/31        4:33        0:54        3:28        0:32        6:09       15:35
Leeza Mullikin         F1212        25/28        4:30        0:45        3:14        0:32        6:39       15:39
Jaedyn Birchmier       F0909        26/34        4:44        0:57        3:56        0:30        5:38       15:43
Maddie O'Connor        F0909        27/34        4:55        0:44        3:43        0:27        6:03       15:49
Riley Naughton         F1212        26/28        4:12        0:55        3:52        0:26        6:27       15:49
Sarah Prendergast      F1010        21/26        4:54        0:31        3:19        0:26        6:41       15:49
Caitlin Murphy         F1010        22/26        4:09        1:21        3:48        0:25        6:09       15:50
Amanda Lewis           F0909        28/34        4:54        0:49        3:42        0:31        5:56       15:51
Olivia Crouse          F0909        29/34        4:35        1:06        4:42        0:35        4:58       15:54
Adam Byren             M1111        35/39        4:51        1:07        3:31        0:41        5:48       15:56
Peter Gliniecki        M1010        44/46        4:38        0:59        3:27        0:28        6:32       16:02
Samantha Mealey        F0909        30/34        5:02        0:38        3:45        0:23        6:18       16:05
Austin Wagner          M1212        28/31        4:49        0:57        3:32        0:46        6:14       16:16
Sela Davis             F0909        31/34        4:39        0:54        4:58        0:26        5:22       16:17
Joey Staley            M0909        31/37        4:33        0:55        4:28        0:36        5:46       16:17
Melissa Byrne          F0909        32/34        4:47        0:53        4:50        0:31        5:26       16:25
Michael Earley         M0909        32/37        4:46        1:07        3:41        0:21        6:36       16:28
Justin Staley          M1111        36/39        4:48        0:59        3:38        0:40        6:33       16:36
Tychais Wells          F1111        18/23        4:25        0:59        4:18        0:27        6:29       16:37
Kailey Casper          F0909        33/34        4:27        0:53        5:20        0:33        5:28       16:38
Kacie Rush             F1111        19/23        5:00        0:52        3:49        0:32        6:29       16:39
Lacey Davis            F1212        27/28        4:34        0:58        4:29        0:29        6:16       16:44
Alex Weiss             M1010        45/46        4:26        1:06        5:36        0:35        5:08       16:49
Taylor Atkinson        F1111        20/23        4:56        1:45        3:45        0:25        6:00       16:49
Dillan Mankowski       M1313        11/12        4:33        1:05        4:50        0:40        5:54       17:00
Nick Wawers            M1212        29/31        3:53        1:20        6:35        0:25        4:50       17:01
Eric Kennedy           M0909        33/37        4:27        0:57        4:18        0:32        6:56       17:09
Alyssa McManus         F1010        23/26        5:02        0:42        4:08        0:25        7:02       17:17
Aliah Ojendyk          F0909        34/34        4:45        0:53        6:37        0:38        4:29       17:20
Kellie Mullikin        F1010        24/26        5:49        0:53        3:40        0:27        6:34       17:21
Craig Davis            M0909        34/37        5:32        0:37        3:50        0:26        7:06       17:29
Christina Wallace      F1111        21/23        5:30        0:56        4:35        0:22        6:33       17:54
Savannah Hall          F1212        28/28        5:17        1:00        4:00        0:32        7:14       18:02
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Dakota Hall            M1212        31/31        5:00        1:15        4:29        0:23        7:03       18:09
Zakk Weatherly         M1212        30/31        5:15        0:42        4:25        0:26        7:23       18:09
Alex Kale              M0909        35/37        5:14        1:07        4:28        0:22        7:06       18:16
Aidan O'Connor         M1111        37/39        5:05        0:45        7:16        0:28        5:10       18:41
Bailey Garner          M1111        38/39                                                                   18:48
Sierra Martin          F1010        25/26        5:00        2:02        4:36        0:32        6:46       18:55
Dylan McDougal         M1313        12/12        5:49        1:08        4:09        0:36        7:28       19:08
Justin Kale            M1111        39/39        5:43        0:57        5:52        0:27        6:30       19:26
Keegyn Russell         M1010        46/46        5:11        1:03        5:02        0:44        7:35       19:33
Diamond Barber         F1010        26/26        6:05        0:53        4:34        0:40        7:27       19:37
Katie King             F1313          6/6        5:56        1:29        5:11        0:30        7:10       20:14
Josh MacKlin           M0909        36/37        6:03        0:53        3:59        0:42        9:40       21:15
Amber Patterson        F1111        22/23        5:52        1:37        5:03        0:32        8:30       21:31
Jaymee Onder           F1111        23/23        6:14        1:17        4:58        0:34        8:34       21:34
Daniel Patterson       M0909        37/37       10:35        1:04        7:28        0:38        2:28       22:12
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